
Click HERE to find your district

Board of County Commissioners

District 1 - Michael A. Moran - mmoran@scgov.net

District 2 - Mark Smith - mhsmith@scgov.net

District 3 - Neil Rainford - nrainford@scgov.net

District 4 - Joe Neunder - jneunder@scgov.net

District 5 - Ron Cutsinger - rcutsinger@scgov.net

State Senator

District 22 - Joe Gruters - Gruters.Joe@flsenate.gov

State Representatives

District 73 - Fiona McFarland - fiona.mcfarland@myfloridahouse.gov

District 74 - James Buchanan - james.buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov

District 75 - Michael Grant - michael.grant@myfloridahouse.gov

https://www.sarasotavotes.gov/Election-Information/District-Maps

